Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Na PS-6 TRWA
Miejsce Nr . Suma | Stratado | Stratado
Poz. w Kl. | start. Zatoga SR LS| i Kay | wynik | 1-go. pop.
1 Krysztowiak Przemystaw /
1 43 Skoda Fabia 3 88,78| 60,82 88,78
2 20 Machnlkowskl Jakub / 3 89,25/ 60,50 89,25 +00,47 +00,47
2 Toyota Yaris
3 g |Uipiec Adam/ 2 | 89,97| 60,02 89,97  +0L19|  +00,72
1 Honda Civic
4 9 Gadomski Kamil / 2 91,07| 59,30 91,07 +02,29 +01,10
2 Honda
5 " ZdanOW|§; Marcin / 2 92,13 58,61 92,13 +03,35 +01,06
3 Honda Civic
6 21 Rybarczy.kAPatryk / Rybarczyk Magdalena 3 94.12| 57,37 94,12 +05,34 +01,99
3 Honda Civic
7 10 Pclwdgorsk! Maciej / Olszewska Katarzyna P 95,38 56,62 95,38 +06,60 +01,26
4 Mitsubishi Colt
8 5 Kf)walskl Tomasz / Stgpien Mateusz 1 95,59/ 56,49 95,59 +06,81 +00,21
1 Fiat CC
9 22 Noniewicz Roksana / Stepien Mateusz 3 95,60/ 56,43 95,69 +06,91 +00,10
4 Peugeot 106
10 19 |Smykiewicz Pawet/ 3 | 9681|5578 96,81| +0803| +01,12
5 Citroen Saxo
1 Oczko$ Tomasz /
5 6 Suzuki Swift 2 97,62| 55,32 97,62 +08,84 +00,81
12 Zych Maciej /
6 15 Peugeot 106 2 97,75| 55,24 97,75 +08,97 +00,13
13 Seremak Pawet /
2 4 Fiat SC 1 98,22| 54,98 98,22 +09,44 +00,47
14 1 |Btazei Kamil/ 3 | 98,84 54,63 98,84/  +10,06|  +00,62
6 Honda Civic
15 3 F'.Oochockl Artur / Plochocki Adam 1 100,54| 53,71 100,54 +11,76 +01,70
3 Fiat SC
16 Dajnowski Mateusz /
7 | 2% |Mitsubishi Colt 9| on| s [ I | I
i 17 |Wrzesifiska Anna / 3 | 102,60 52,63 10260 +1382| +01,35
8 Honda Civic
18 2 Mgdynskll Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena 1 103,28 52,29 103,28 +14,50 +00,68
4 Nissan Micra
19 7 S.obocins!d Pawet / Jastrzebski Mateusz P 99,91 54,05 104,91 +16,13 +01,63
7 Nissan Micra
20 23 Btazej Mgr?a / Kotkowska Zuzanna 3 106,75 50,59 106,75 +17,97 +01,84
9 Honda Civic
21 18 Lgkaszuk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat 3 107,53| 50,22 107,53 +18,75 +00,78
10 Citroen Saxo
22 14 Drabent Robert / Sroka Adam 2 103,19 52,33 108,19 +19,41 +00,66
8 Citroen Saxo
1 Majdax Maciej / 1 | }
Fiat
12 Zara$ Michat / Makosa Jerzy P ] ]
Suzuki Swift GTI
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Wyniki KJS 03.2017

Po PS-6 TRWA
Miejsce Nr Suma . Strata do | Strata do
e et | e Zatoga Klub Klasa B Kary (Zmiana 1-90. pop.
1 Machnikowski Jakub / .
1 20 Toyota Yaris AK Polski 3 532,09 B 3
2 Krysztowiak Przemystaw / .
P 43 Skoda Fabia AK Polski 3 542,17 4 4 +10,08 +10,08
3 Lipiec Adam / . .
1 8 |\ onda Givic AK Krolewski 2 554,87 6| +22,78| +1270
4 21 RybarczyklPatryk/ Rybarczyk Magdalena AK Polski 3 562,76 e 27 +30,67 +07.,89
3 Honda Civic
5 19 [Zdanowicz Marcin/ 2 564,04 o| +31,95| +0128
2 Honda Civic
& g | e e AK Krolewski 1 579,52 14+ 16| +47,43| +1548
1 Fiat CC
7 Oczkos$ Tomasz / . .
3 6 |Suzuki Switt AK Krolewski 2 585,71 [+ 18|  +53,62 +06,19
8 7 Sgbocms{(l Pawet / Jastrzebski Mateusz P 588,50 16 +56,41 +02,79
4 Nissan Micra
9 Drabent Robert / Sroka Adam
5 | 1 [Gitroon Saxo 2 593,92 4+ 18| +6183| +0542
10 Dajnowski Mateusz / . .
4 | 25 |Mitsubishi Cott AK Krolewski 3 600,16 [ 13| +68,07 +06,24
11 Smykiewicz Pawet /
5 | 19 [Gitroen Saxo 3 600,39 4+ 17| +6830|  +00,23
12 Seremak Pawet / .
2 4 |ratsc AK Polski 1 605,07 8| +72,98 +04,68
13 Gadomski Kamil /
s 9 |\ onda 2 605,18 & 3| +7309| +00,11
14 Wrzesinska Anna / . .
6 17 | ionda Civic AK Krolewski 3 605,55 9 23| +7346| +0037
15 Btazej Kamil /
7 16 | ionda Civic 3 618,37 4+ 6| +8627 +12,81
16 Noniewicz Roksana / Stepient Mateusz
8 | 2 |peugeot 106 3 620,10 4+ 23| +8801| +01,74
17 2 M.edynskl' Bartosz / Jaroszuk Magdalena AK Polski 1 622,77 16 +90,68 +02,67
3 Nissan Micra
18 Podgdrski Maciej / Olszewska Katarzyna
7 10 Mitsubishi Colt 2 623,21 0 +91,12 +00,44
19 Zych Maciej / .
8 15 Peugeot 106 AK Polski 2 625,06 4+ 15 +92,97 +01,85
20 18 I'_\‘Jkaszuk Kinga / Dziadko Rafat AK Polski 3 655,06 I 18| +122,97 +30,00
9 Citroen Saxo
21 Btazej Marta / Kotkowska Zuzanna
10 | 2 |nonda Civie 3 657,32 4+ 15| +12523 +02,26
22 3 P!ochockl Artur / Ptochocki Adam AK Krolewski 1 660,07 I 13| +127,97 +02,74
4 Fiat SC
Majdax Maciej /
1 Fiat 1 Dyskw.
12 Zara$ Michat / Makosa Jerzy P pysred

Suzuki Swift GTI
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